

Misc Case 213/2024

Order No.10 dated: 16.11.2024

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D.

Petitioner takes no steps.

None moves the matter, Ld. PO is on leave, Ld ADJ 1st Court remain in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate i.e. 27.11.2024 for further order.

Dictated & corrected by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah