

Misc Case 213 of 2024

Order No. 13 Dated: 21.02.2025

Today is fixed for S/R A.D.

Petitioner files hazira.

Requisite not yet issued.

Office to do the needful at once.

Ld. P.O. has been superannuated.

Ld. ADJ,FTC-II is in charge.

As per resolution observed by three wings of Bars of Howrah, the case is adjourned.

Fix **14.05.2025** for S/R A.D.

**Dictated & corrected by me
In - Charge**