

Misc. Case No.213 of 2024

Order No.17 Dated 28.07.2025

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.
Petitioner filed hazira.
Requisites not yet issued.
On the other hand OP received the summon.
Fix 29.11.2025 for W.O. by the OP.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Addl. Dist. Judge
3rd Court , Howrah**